

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).10106/2004

BRIJ NATH (D) BY LRS. & ANR.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

DUDH NATH @ DANGAR (D) BY LRS. & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(Office Report on Default)

Date: 08/10/2010 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE G.S. SINGHVI  
(IN CHAMBERS)

For Petitioner(s)

For Respondent(s) Mr. T.N. Saxena, Adv.  
Mr. H.C. Kharbanda, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

None for the petitioners.

Three weeks' time is allowed to the petitioners to  
remove the defects in the I.A. filed for substitution of  
respondent Nos. 2, 10 and 12, failing which the  
interlocutory application shall automatically dismissed.

(Rama Chopra)  
P.A.

(Veena Khera)  
Court Master