

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGSIA 4/2011 in Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil)
No(s).10106/2004(From the judgement and order dated 29/10/2003 in
of The HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT ALLAHABAD)

CMWP No.7181/1973

BRIJ NATH (D) BY LRS. & ANR.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

DUDH NATH @ DANGAR (D) BY LRS. & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for further direction and office report)

Date: 05/09/2011 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE CHANDRAMAULI KR. PRASAD
[IN CHAMBERS]

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Dinesh Kumar Garg,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. M.P. Shorawala,Adv.

Mr. R.D. Upadhyay ,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

In view of the averments made by Mr. Dinesh Kumar
Garg, learned counsel for the petitioners, the defects as
pointed out in the office report dated 3.1.2011 are ignored.Registry is directed to list the application for
substitution after two weeks.(Pardeep Kumar) (Sharda Kapoor)
Court Master Court Master