

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

I.A. No. 2/2014, I.A. No. 3/2014, I.A. No. 4/2014, I.A. No. 5/2014
in Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No(s). 10106/2004

BRIJ NATH (D) BY LRS. & ANR.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

DUDH NATH @ DANGAR (D) BY LRS. & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(for c/delay and substitution of deceased petitioner and
substitution of deceased respondent and office report)

Date : 21/07/2014 These applications were called on for hearing
today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE FAKKIR MOHAMED IBRAHIM KALIFULLA
[IN CHAMBER]

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Dinesh Kumar Garg ,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. M. P. Shorawala ,Adv.

Mr. R. D. Upadhyay ,Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

At the request of the learned counsel for
the appellants two weeks' time is granted to cure
defects pointed out by the Registry.

[Sonia Kumari]
SR. P.A.

[Tapan Kumar Chakraborty]
COURT MASTER

Signature Not Verified

Digitally signed by
Sonia Kumari
Date: 2014.07.24
14:24:44 IST
Reason: