

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

I.A. No. 2/2014, I.A. No. 3/2014, I.A. No. 4/2014, I.A. No. 5/2014,  
I.A. 6/2014 in Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No(s).  
10106/2004

(Arising out of impugned final judgment and order dated 29/10/2003  
in CMWP No. 7181/1973 passed by the High Court Of Judicature at  
Allahabad)

BRIJ NATH (D) BY LRS. &amp; ANR.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

DUDH NATH @ DANGAR (D) BY LRS. &amp; ORS.

Respondent(s)

(for substitution of deceased petitioner and substitution of  
deceased respondent and c/delay and c/delay in filing substitution  
appln. and office report)

Date : 11/12/2015 These applications were called on for hearing  
today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE VIKRAMAJIT SEN  
[IN CHAMBER]

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Dinesh Kumar Garg,Adv. (N.P.)

For Respondent(s) Dr. Ashutosh Garg,Adv. (N.P.)

Mr. M. P. Shorawala,Adv. (N.P.)

Mr. R. D. Upadhyay,Adv. (N.P.)

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

None present.

In the interest of justice, re-notify after four  
weeks.

(NEELAM GULATI)  
COURT MASTER

(SAROJ SAINI)  
COURT MASTER